
Bus Route 7

2021-2022

Stop Stop Name AM PM

A OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:45 3:15

B VERSOL ENTRENCE 6:55

C ST LEOS CHURCH      PM ONLY MIGHT NOT HAVE

D QUAILS WALK & WINDSOR 7:00 3:20

E IMPERIAL SHORES BLVD & LITTLE HICKORY 7:05 3:22

F IMPERIAL RIVER RD & RITA LN 7:07 3:25

G GEORIGA & WASHINGTON 7:10 3:31

H CAROLINA & NEW YORK 7:15 3:31

I CAROLINA & MICHIGAN ST 7:20 3:32

J CAROLINA & PENSION PL 7:22 3:33

K KENTUCKY & IDAHO & ILLONIS 7:24 3:35

L KENTUCKY & OREGON ST 7:25 3:36

M NEVADA & PENNSYLVANIA 7:28 3:38

N OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:30 3:40

Attendant: __________________________________                                                   Supervisor: _________________________________


